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PROGRAM 

Nine Variations on a Minuet by Duport, K. 573 

Fantasy in C major, Op. 17 
Durchaus phantastisch und leidenschaftlich vorzutragen 

Massig : durchaus energisch 
Langsam getragen . Durchweg leise zu halten 

INTERMISSION 

On an Overgrown Path (Part II) 
Andante 

Allegretto 
Vivo 

Allegro 

Sonata in B minor, Op. 58 
Allegro maestoso 

Scherzo: molto vivace 
Largo 

Finale: presto non tanto 

Angel, CBS, Capitol, Westminster, Decca, Vox, RCA and DGG Records 

. MOZART 

SCHUMANN 

JANACEK 

CHOPIN 
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INTERNATIONAL PRESENTATIONS-1975-76 

Choral Union Series / Hill Auditorium 

HAGUE PHILHARMONIC/ MARTINON 
MONTEVERDI CHom AND ORCHESTRA OF HAMBURG/ JURGENS 
Moscow STATE SYMPHONy/ SVETLANOV 

Sunday, October 5 
Thursday, October 16 
Saturday, October 25 

Saturday, November 8 
Thursday, November 20 

Monday, November 24 
Sunday, January 11 

Sunday, February 15 
Friday, March 19 

. Friday, March 26 

SCOTTISH NATIONAL ORCHESTRA/ GIBSON . 
Los ANGELES PHILHARMONIC/MEHTA . 
STOCKHOLM PHILHARMONIC/ RoZHDESTVENSKY 
DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA/ CECCATO AND BACHAUER 
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI, Tenor 
GULBENKIAN FESTIVAL ORCHESTRA OF LISBON/ TABACHNIK 
DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA/ CECCATO . 

Series of 10: $60, $50, $40, $30, $20 

Choice Series / Power Center 

MARTHA GRAHAM DANCE COMPANY . 

MARIO ESCUDERO, Flamenco Guitarist 
FIESTA FOLKLORICO, MEXICO . 
BOB GREENE'S "WORLD OF JELLY ROLL MORTON" . 
CANADIAN OPERA COMPANY, La Boheme 
CHRISTOPHER PARKENING, Guitarist 
THE FOUR ROMEROS, Guitarists 
DANCERS OF LJUBLJANA, YUGOSLAVIA 
P .D.Q. BACH/ PETER SCHICKELE 
ROYAL TAHITIAN DANCE COMPANY 
THE PENNSYLVANIA BALLET 

Friday, Saturday, Sunday, 
October 17, 18, & 19 

Saturday, November 1 
Monday, November 3 

. Wednesday, November 19 
Saturday, January 10 

Friday, January 30 
Monday, February 9 
Sunday, February 22 

Thursday, February 26 
Monday, March 1 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 
March 29, 30, & 31 

Series of 4: $28, $22, $18, $14 
Series of 8: $56, $44, $36, $28 

Chamber Arts Series / Rackham Auditorium 

GUSTAV LEONHARDT, Harpsichordist 
TOKYO STRING QUARTET 
P AILLARD CHAMBER ORCHESTRA . 
PABLO CASALS TRIO (piano, violin, cello) . 
BEAUX ARTS TRIO (piano, violin, cello) . 
PRAGUE MADRIGAL ANTIQUA . 
BERLIN STRING QUARTET 
WAVERLY CONSORT, "LAS CANTIGAS DE SANTA MARIA" 

Series of 8 : $40, $30, $20 

Monday, October 13 
Wednesday, October 22 

. Monday, November 17 
Sunday, November 23 
. Friday, January 16 
. Sunday, January 25 

Monday, March 22 
Thursday, April 1 

Asian Series / Rackham Auditorium 

BURMESE NATIONAL DANCE THEATER Sunday, October 26 
Sunday, November 2 

Thursday, March 4 
. Tuesday, April 6 

LHAMO FOLK OPERA OF TIBET . 
SOLOISTS OF THE ENSEMBLE NIPPONIA 
SITARA, KATHAK DANCER . 

Series of 4: $15, $10, $8 

New brochure available j series ticket orders now being accepted and filled in sequence. 
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